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MILDURA SENIOR COLLEGE 2019 
 
 

  PRINCIPAL: Mrs Belinda HUDAK 
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL: Mrs Tracy MARR 

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL: Mr Andrew BANKS 
BUSINESS MANAGER: Mrs Yvonne EDWARDS 

 
 
COLLEGE ADDRESS:  
 
POSTAL ADDRESS: 
 
TELEPHONE: 
 
FAX: 
 
EMAIL: 
 
WEB: 
 
OFFICE HOURS: 
 
TERM DATES: 
Term 1 

   
 
 
 
Term 2 
 
Term 3 
 
Term 4 

 
302 – 334 Deakin Avenue, Mildura   3500 
 
P.O. Box 1436, Mildura   3502 
 
(03) 5021 2911  
 
(03) 5023 2440 
 
mildura.senior.co@edumail.vic.gov.au 
 
www.milsen.vic.edu.au  
 
8.00am - 4.30pm 
 
  
Tuesday 29th January (Teachers Start) 
Thursday 31st January (Year 11 students start) 
Friday 1st February (All Year 11 & 12 students attend) 
Friday 5th April – Term Ends 
 
Tuesday 23rd April – Friday 28th June 
 
Monday 15th July – Friday 20th September 
 
Monday 7th October – Friday 20th December  

 
COLLEGE OFFICE CLOSED DURING ALL SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

 

 
Information in this handbook is accurate as of June 2018 
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